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Pictures

A Limited Edition print, after
Jeremy King, 'Fishing at
Chiswick' signed and attributed
en verso, and a Limited Edition
print after Bob Sanders, 'Misty
Trees, signed and attributed en
Verso

£15-20

An oil painting, O S W Wood,
winter lake scene, signed
£20-25

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'Curiosity',
sighed and numbered 123/500
£70-100

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend ‘'Hawk -
English Springer Spaniel', signed
and numbered 349/500
£100-150

A 17th/18th Century style map
of Westmorland, later hand
coloured

£50-80

A pair of Japanese triptych
watercolour sketches, signed
£120-180

A watercolour, rural landscape,
label en verso, H Dodgson
£15-20

A 19th century engraving
'Heppe Monastery in
Westmorland' and three 19th
century engravings

£15-20

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A coloured print, 19th century
mountainous landscape and an
etching after Hooge, signed
Freda Machmans

£20-25

A print after, O V Dawson,
Lower School, John Lyon and a
selection of pictures including
oil painting and prints and a

Limited Edition print after
Casson, collage and a
decorative print

£15-20

An oil painting on board,

attributed to Tom Mostyn, 'Le
banc d' Amour' attributed en
Verso

£120-180

A selection of prints
£10-15

An oil painting,
Parisian street scene
£50-80

A coloured etching, J R
Hutchinson,  Street  Scene,
Academey proof blind stamped
£15-20

An 18th Century style map of
Cumberland, later hand
coloured

£15-20

A watercolour Gerard Molloy,
'Loweswater’, signed

£10-15

A Limited Edition print after
David Shepherd 'Muffin' signed
and numbered 171/850

£30-40

Burnett,
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24

25

26

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A  watercolour, Henry W
Bracken  'Summer Evening,
Ingmire', signed and dated

1970, attributed en verso
£20-25

A  watercolour, A Barret,
'Seascape and Black Coombe’,
signed, a Baxter style print and
a religious print

£15-20

A pair of Limited Edition prints
after David Ward, 'Heysham'
and 'Sunset', signed and
numbered 10/850 and 6/850
£20-25

A pair of oil paintings, W Emery,
winter snowscapes, signed and
dated 1921

£20-25

A watercolour, still life, pencil
sketches, print etc

£15-20

A watercolour, F Brindle, river
landscape, signed and dated
1934

£40-60

A print after Baxter - lady
farmer, patented October 7th
1854

£30-40

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'Praise The
Lord', Kingfisher study, signed
and numbered 638/850

£70-100
A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, 'Bluebell
Wood' signed and numbered
232/500
£50-80

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

An oil painting, 19th century
river landscape, indistinctly
signed

£40-60

An oil painting, Elio Pazznia, 'St
Marks Square, Venice' signed,
and a print after Coulson, Lake
Fells

£20-25

An oil painting, A Beardsley,
moonlit seascape, signed and a
watercolour, Eileen Seitz,
'Sophia's Rest' attributed en
Verso

£40-60

A watercolour, Dick Yeadon,
'The Shambles Kendal' signed
and dated 1930 and three
similar watercolours

£50-80

An oil painting on board, 19th
century river landscape

£20-25
A collection of oil paintings,
Mary Cartledge, modernist
studies
£50-80
A collection of oil paintings,

Mary Cartledge, modernist and
portrait studies

£50-80

A print after Lawrence Stephen
Lowry, 'Peel Park', signed and
blind stamped

£300-500

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dog
and farm, signed and numbered
591/675

£100-150
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dog
on wall, signed and numbered
627/675

£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, Sheep dog
and fells, signed and numbered
87/650

£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dogs
in winter landscape, signed and
numbered

£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dog
and sheep in snow

£70-100
A print after Judy Boyes,
"Troutbeck', a watercolour D
Pullen, 'Cornwall' and
decorative  prints  including
Lowry
£15-20
Nine early 19th Century
engravings after William

Hogarth, Industry and Prentice
Proverbs, bearing 18th Century
date

£50-80

A print after Steven Townsend,
sheep dogs on wall, signed and
numbered 385/675

£100-150

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, three sheep
dogs on fell 'Master of The
Hills', signed and numbered
51/650

£120-180

A print after Judy Boyes,
'‘Buttermere’ signed, a
watercolour, Chinese buildings,
fabric pictures, rural prints,
decorative prints, reprints etc
£30-40

A print after Clark, 'A Prize
Fight' - 19th century pugilist
subject

£20-25

A watercolour, Ellie still life,
oval study and watercolour
mount

£30-40

A watercolour, Ellie, still life,
oval study and watercolour
mount

£20-25

A pair of watercolours, Ellie,
still life oval studies and
watercolour mounts

£30-40

A pair of watercolours, Ellie,

still life oval studies and
watercolour mounts

£30-40

A picture under glass, 19th

century view of the Tower,
taken upon the Thames
£70-100
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dogs
in Lakes landscape, signed and
numbered 411/675

£120-180

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dogs
on wall, signed and numbered

34/675

£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'Three
Musketeers' labrador study,

signed and numbered 584/600
£100-150
A Limited Edition print after

Steven Townsend 'Summit
Meeting' - sheep dogs on
mountain, signed and
numbered 225-660

£100-150

A watercolour, F M Glover,

coastal study, signed and dated
1876 plus another similar
£30-40

Four watercolours, Chas W
Eaton, castle and Vvillage
landscape, signed and dated
1906 (not Warren) and a similar
watercolour (not Warren)
£40-60

A watercolour Henry R
Wilkinson, 'Coniston Lake and
Dow Craggs'

£40-60

A watercolour, humourous beer
sketch, a French 'Le Petit
Journal' page 1894, decorative
prints etc

£20-25

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'Raring To
Go' - sheep dogs on wall,
signed and numbered 328/660
£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'End of a
Working Day' - sheep dogs on
fell, signed and numbered
83/675

£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'Best Friends'
- sheep dogs in field, signed and
numbered 227/600

£100-150

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend 'Raring To
Go' - sheep dogs on fell, signed
and numbered 73/660
£100-150

An oil painting, Fox, bridge,
signed and dated 1985 and
stitch pictures

£10-15

A print after Williams, Geese
and a photograph of Sydney,
Australia, and an oil on board J
Williams, lake scene, signed
and dated 1933 and a similar
coastal scene, unsigned

£40-60

An oil painting, J Willman,
Heysham coastal village, signed
and dated 1909

£700-1000

A print after Judy Boyes,
'Kentmere', signed and a similar
print, 'Hartsop'

£10-15
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67

68

69

70

71

81

82

83

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

An engraving 19th century
Dent, a watercolour R
Parrington, roses, signed and
dated 1914, and other pictures
including 19th century

£20-25

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, sheep dog
on wall, signed and numbered

38/675

£100-150

An 18th century oil painting, a
17th century style portrait

study of Shakesperian type
gentleman, in ornate frame
£300-500

A watercolour, E M Bottomley
'South from Scout Scar' signed,
and two decorative prints
£30-40

A Limited Edition print after
Steven Townsend, pair of
Labradors on Fell, signed and
numbered 205/675

£100-150

Silver, Plate & Jewellery Etc

A selection of silver plate
including 19th century and later
£30-40

A selection of silver plate
including soup tureen, pickle
forks, thimble, tankard etc
£20-25

A selection of plated flatware
etc

£20-25

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Two late 19th/early 20th
century plated fruit baskets
£20-25

A selection of plated flatware,
napkin rings, teapot etc

£30-40

A late 19th century silver plated
tea service having foliate and
swag decoration

£50-80

An early 20th century Regency
style silver plated four piece tea
service

£50-80

A selection of plated ware
including galleried tray and
covered entree serving dish
£40-60

A pair of silver plated candle
sticks of classical design

£40-60

A  Victorian red leather
stationery box having silver
foliate decoration to lid and
front, London 1889

£100-150

A late 19th/early 20th century
plated bowl etc

£30-40

A selection of silver plate etc
including tankard, Australian
napkin ring, tureen

£30-40

A cased set of early 20th
century fruit knives and forks
£10-15

A 19th century silver plated
teapot and later cream jug and
sucre

£15-20
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A selection of pewter and
plated ware including 19th
century and golf cruet

£30-40

A plated three piece tea set
£30-40

A 20th century four
teaset with gallery tray
£20-25

A 19th century plated spirit
kettle having foliate decoration
£30-40

A selection of plated flatware
including fish servers

£20-25

A selection of plated ware
including goblets, flatware,
trays etc

£30-40

A silver and parcel gilt 'Queen
Beast' goblet by Garrard & Co,
in celebration of Queen
Elizabeth Il  Silver Jubilee,
Limited Edition 171/2500
London 1977, approx 250g
£120-180

A silver goblet by Garrard & Co
in celebration of Queen
Elizabeth 1l Silver Wedding,
number 1214, London 1972,
approx 195g

piece

£100-150

A Georgian Scottish silver
porringer having foliate
repousse decoration and
gadrooned rim, Edinburgh
1819, approx 300g

£200-300

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

A Victorian silver 2 handled
bowl having extensive foliate
repousse decoration and
pierced panels on pedestal
foot, Sheffield 1891

£180-220

An HM silver bon bon dish
without liner having pierced
decoration

£50-80

An Asian white metal dish
having animal and palm tree
embossed decoration

£50-80

A large oval silver photograph
frame of plain form,
Birmingham 1915

£50-80

A large Georgian silver serving
spoon, London 1772, makers
marks for Hester Bateman

£70-100

A silver coffee pot having
extensive foliate and scroll
decoration, Sheffield 1885

£300-400

A cased set of silver desert
spoons, Sheffield 1945
£100-150

An early 20th century silver
evening bag bearing import
marks

£80-120

Four early 20th century HM
silver mounted shot glasses
having etched decoration (plus
one collar no glass)

£40-60
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A silver rattle of plain form with
teething ring, Chester 1922
£15-20

A silver vesta/snuff box having

engine turned decoration,
Birmingham 1910

£20-25

An HM silver vesta having
foliate decoration and
cartouche

£15-20

Nine HM silver mounted
dressing table bottles

£80-120

An Ancient Egyptian scarab seal
on silver mount, London 1905
£40-60

A set of six HM silver napkin
rings having engine turned
decoration

£80-120

A large silver mounted pin
cushion trinket on four pad
feet, Birmingham 1912

£40-60

Two silver table spoons, London
1786, makers marks for Hester
Bateman and a set of six silver
teaspoons, London 1800,
makers marks for Peter, Ann &
William Bateman

£120-180

A three piece silver teaset
comprising teapot, cream and
sucre, Sheffield 1933

£400-600

Two small HM silver trophys of
dog interest and a pair of HM
silver mounted tweezers
£40-60

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

An HM silver mounted glass
scent bottle

£20-25

A cased HM silver pen and
propelling pencil both having

engine turned decoration,
marks worn
£20-25

A set of six silver coffee spoons
having extensive foliate and
butterfly decoration, London
1883, makers marks for Thomas
Bradbury & Sons

£40-60

A pair of silver sugar nips,
Sheffield 1896, makers marks
for James Deakin & Son

£20-25

An HM silver photograph frame
£20-25

A selection of HM silver
including clothes brush, napkin
rings, teaspoons, caddy spoon
etc

£80-120

A cased set of teaspoons having
commemorative British
hallmarks of the six cities for
the 1935 Jubilee

£50-80

A cased set of teaspoons having
commemorative British
hallmarks of the six cities for
the 1935 Jubilee (in a later
case)

£40-60
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131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

Two pairs of HM silver napkin
rings, one pair having foliate
decoration, the other having
engine turned decoration
£30-40

Two HM silver cigarette cases
£70-100

A late 19th/early 20th century

HM  silver buckle having
mermaid decoration
£30-40

A cased silver spoon of plain
form, London 1910

£20-25

Six silver cake forks, Sheffield
1960

£40-60

A pair of silver handled glove
stretchers, Chester 1905
£15-20

A pair of early 20th century HM
silver pepperettes

£20-25
A silver bon bon dish on
quatrefoil feet, Birmingham
1941
£40-60

A silver basket having blue glass
liner, Birmingham 1925, makers
marks for Fattorini & Sons
£40-60

An HM silver creamer, marks
worn

£40-60

A  miniature silver tankard
having scroll handle and foliate
decoration ,Birmingham 1876
£30-40

142

142A

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

An HM silver top scent bottle
and a cranberry glass ball scent
bottle

£30-40

A Limoges trinket modelled as
an apple having hand painted
script, 'Limoges, France Seint
Main' and monogram

£30-40

A selection of HM silver
including strainer, baby spoon
etc

£50-80

A silver sauce boat on trefoil
feet, Birmingham 1948, makers
marks for Adie Brothers

£40-60

An HM silver handled button

hook and shoe horn, marks
worn
£20-25
A white metal box having

oriental marks and a similar
mug, possibly silver

£50-80

A small HM silver basket and
salt spoon

£20-25

An HM silver cigarette box of
plain form, marks worn

£20-25

An HM silver cake knife,
Sheffield 1982

£15-20

Three Georgian silver

tablespoons (a pair and one
other), London 1748, makers
marks for Elizabeth Jackson
£150-200
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A Georgian silver tablespoon,
London 1782, makers mark PB
possibly Bateman

£30-40
A pair of Georgian silver
tablespoons, London marks

worn possibly Robert Sharp
£50-80

A pair of Georgian silver
tablespoons, London 1740
£50-80

A Georgian silver tablespoon,
London 1731, makers marks for
Sarah Holaday

£30-40

Six Georgian/18th century silver
tablespoons, London hallmark
having various good makers
marks

£250-300

A large silver and enamel
dressing table set including
brushes, powder pot, trinkets
etc

£70-100

A cased pair of HM silver napkin
rings and a selection of others
£30-40

An HM silver mounted scent
bottle, dressing table pot,
needle holder, HM silver cuff
and vintage Mappin & Webb
jewellers pamphlet

£40-60

An silver photograph frame of
plain form, Chester 1911
£40-60

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

An HM silver mounted duo oil
bottle having ridged striker
effect finish

£50-80

A silver salver, Sheffield 1906
£300-400

A selection of HM
including forks etc (af)
£150-200

A cased set of six white metal
buttons of shamrock, thistle
and rose design

£15-20

A string of cultured pearls and
pair of gold screw back pearl
earrings

£40-60

A sapphire and pearl pendant
on 9ct gold chain

£50-80

A tanzanite (approx 4.33ct) and
diamond (0.35ct) triangular
design pendant set in 18ct
white gold. (having original
valuation certificate)

£800-1000

A vyellow metal
stamped 18ct having three
diamonds, the central one
being raised and surrounded by
a further 12 smaller diamonds
in circular design

£200-250

A diamond ring dress ring in
flower style setting approx
.85ct on an 18ct gold loop
£1200-1500

An HM silver charm bracelet
having three fish charms
£15-20

silver

bar brooch
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

An HM silver medallion with
short chain

£10-15
A 7 coin three pence piece
bracelet, dates 1875 - 1936
£10-15

A diamond chip and Nephrite
Jade yellow metal stick pin
£20-25

A diamond and ruby stick pin
set in yellow metal

£20-25

A gents yellow metal wrist
watch on leather strap by Elgin
£80-120

A gents Omega 9ct gold wrist
watch by Omega having leather
strap

£250-300

A gents watch by Timex,
Expedition having Indiglo dial
£20-25

An early 20th century leather
wrist strap holding ladies fob
watch

£20-25

A 9ct gold locket having
millitary decoration

£50-80

A ladies dress ring having

moonstone on vyellow metal
band

£30-40

A ladies platinum wedding band
having diamond chips

£120-180

181

182

183

183A

184

185

186

187

A ladies three stone diamond

ring set in platinum having
cross over shoulders and 9ct
gold loop
£100-150

A small selection of costume
jewellery and an HM silver
teaspoon

£20-25

A cased white metal trumpet
mouth piece

£15-20

A gents small square faced
wrist watch by Omega having
Roman numerals

£80-120

Four stick pins, a bar brooch
having race horse decoration
and a cased tooth pick holder
£20-25

A  selection of costume
jewellery including  vyellow
metal compass case (af), small
French fob watch (af) and an
American white metal fob
watch by Waltham USA having
numerical dial and subsidiary
seconds

£30-40

A  selection of costume
jewellery in vintage box
including celtic brooch, HM
silver pen knife, yellow metal
pendant etc

£30-40

A  selection of costume
jewellery including  pearls,
diamante etc

£15-20
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188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A  selection of costume
jewellery etc including
brooches, powder compact,
Spillers flour man etc

£20-30

A selection of cap badges etc
including American 245 Pioneer
Core and a pure cast model of

Royal Marine Commander
Green Jacket

£40-60

A  selection of costume
jewellery including diamante
brooches, earrings and
necklaces etc

£20-25

A selection of miscellaneous
including cased book of
common prayer, miniature
dominoes, cut glass bottle
stoppers etc

£20-25

A selection of costume
jewellery including  pearls,
beads, brooch etc

£20-25

A decorative tortoise shell style
hair comb and small purse
£30-40

A selection of misc including
two Victorian quill cutters,
cigarette case, amber cigarette
holder etc

£30-40

A selection of beads including
Jade and Celtic style etc
£40-60

Four Keswick School
coffee spoons

£20-25

of Art

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

A selection of white metal coins
including three pence bits,
Victorian crowns etc

£50-80

A  selection of costume
jewellery etc including vintage
Coty box, beaded ware and
yellow metal glasses

£20-25

A traditional style jewellery
chest  containing  costume
jewellery etc and a 19th

century mahogany trinket box
£40-60

A selection of misc including
Ronson lighters, Yardley
compact, stud box and studs
etc

£30-40

A selection of stamps and
banknotes including German
1940's

£20-25

A selection of 1911 Coronation
medals, bowling badges etc
£40-60

A selection of coins and
banknotes including ten shilling
notes and commemorative
crowns

£20-25

Two boxes of tea cards and
postcards

£20-25

A tin of mixed coins, mainly
British

£20-25



1818 Auctioneers January 2012 Catalogued Auction

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A selection of vintage novels,
Leslie Charteris (Saint) and
Richard

Gordon (Doctor)

£30-40

A selection of vintage volumes
Lakeland and pewter interest
£20-25

A selection of antique and
vintage novels

£20-25

A selection of stamps in
paperback albums

£15-20

A selection of ephemera
including Kendal Grammar
School exercise book circa 1900
£20-25

A collection of commemorative
and other coins

£20-25

A collection of coins etc
including Bensdorp's Cocoa tin
(Amsterdam, Holland)

£20-25

A collection of coins including
British and European

£40-60

A misc collection of stamps
£20-25

A selection of coins including

crowns  and reproduction
Roman style coins
£20-25

A collection of coins including
Festival of Britain crowns etc
£30-40

217

218

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

A selection of misc including
gas mask and dimple whisky
bottle

£15-20

A Bush TR130 wireless £15-20

Miscellaneous (Room 2)

A leather suitcase bearing
initials HAH

£20-25

A box of records, including

HMV, Decca and 78's

£10-15

A box of modern collectable
dolls

£10-15

Two boxes of photographic
equipment, binoculars etc
£20-25

Ten boxes of books,
interest

£20-25

A selection of misc including
dolls cribs, bells etc

£15-20

A vintage travel case containing
Samuels vintage hat etc
£30-40

Two boxes of table linen
£15-20

Sixteen  volumes  of
Encyclopaedia Britannica
£10-15

Two boxes of misc including
records, tool box, art
equipment etc

£10-15

mixed

The
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230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

Three camera tripods and two

metal cases containing
jewellery boxes etc

£15-20

Three boxes of misc including
0S maps, pictures,

photographic equipment etc
£15-20

A late 20th century violin
bearing label, Lark In Fitted
case

£15-20

A copper hunting horn

£10-15

Two boxes of books, antique
and country artists interest
£15-20

A box of books, Lakes interest
£20-25

Five boxes of books, gardening,
nature, cookery interest etc
£20-25

A box of misc including modern
wall clock

£10-15

A vintage suitcase

£10-15

A box of books including
modern Beatrix Potter

£15-20

A selection of electrical

equipment including Sony video
recorder, Vivanco processer etc
£15-20
A selection of
pictures and prints
£10-15

decorative

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

A selection of Dunn Bennet &
Co Playboy Club tableware,
Wade vase and similar jug
£30-40

A selection of silver platedware
etc

£10-15

A pair of Staffordshire fireside
dogs, table linen, postcards etc
£15-20

Nine shelves of decorative
ceramics and glassware
including blue and white ware
including 19th century
platedware

£20-25

A shelf of OS maps etc

£10-15

Two shelves of misc including
collectors books, wicker basket,
plated ware etc

£15-20
Four pairs of modern
binnoculars including Zennox
£20-25

Three boxes and a suitcase of
misc, a shelf of decorative
ceramics, gilt effect mirror and
a modern sewing machine etc
£15-20

A modern wall mirror, and a
print after Beddows etc

£10-15

A vintage copper kettle and a
brass converted oil lamp
£20-25

Two shelves of decorative
ceramics and brassware
£10-15
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253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

Six prints after Peter Scott and
a selection of wooden shoe
lasts

£10-15

Two modern woolwork pictures
£10-15

A pair of decorative prints,
townscapes

£10-15

A box of misc including a pair of
modern wall hangings, flower
pockets etc

£10-15

A selection of decorative
pictures including watercolours,

oil paintings, tapestries etc
£10-15
A box of photographic

equipment and binnoculars etc
£30-40

Two shelves of misc and
metalware

£10-15

Two shelves of decorative
ceramics including preserve
pots etc

£10-15

A selection of glassware
including tazzas, bottles etc
£15-20

Two decorative prints

£10-15

A selection of misc including oil
lamps, miner's lamps, brass
umbrella stand etc

£15-20

Three shelves of decorative
ceramics and glassware

including steins, ornaments etc
£20-25

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

Four shelves of decorative
tableware, stoneware etc
£20-25

Four boxes of misc including
kitchenalia, metal ware, table
linen, copper kettle etc

£20-25

Six shelves of misc including
decorative ceramics and
glassware, modern toys, light
shade, glass hangings etc
£20-25

Five 19th century engravings,
Furness and Barrow Island
interest

£20-25

An oval watercolour, Blue Tits,
a selection of watercolours,
dogs and cats and three boxes
of decorative prints etc

£30-40

Two boxes of books, Lakes, Art
interest etc

£20-25

A selection of books including
six Views of Furness Abbey,

poultry keeping, A Potter's
book, Arthur Ransome
volumes, Observers volumes
etc

£40-60

Four boxes of records, 45's,
CD's etc

£20-25

Four boxes of books, mixed
interest including Folio Society,
Penguin etc

£20-25
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274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A box of childrens books
including Fairy Tales by Hans

Anderson, 'Who Killed Cock
Robin' etc

£20-25

Four boxes and a shelf of

books, mixed interest including
art etc

£10-15

Four gilt effect cherub style
lamps and a companion stand
£10-15

A chrome effect slipper box and
a similar companion set

£10-15

A wicker basket containing
sewing items, vintage tins etc
£10-15

A box of decorative ceramics
and glassware including vases
£10-15

A box of misc including
cameras, camcorders,
briefcases etc

£15-20

Ceramics & Glassware

A shelf of vintage games and
jigsaws

£10-15

A shelf of decorative ceramics
and tableware, an enamel
bread bin and similar jug, prints
etc

£20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including jug and bowl sets,
plated ware etc

£15-20

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

A  selection of ceramics
including Crown Staffordshire
cake stand, metalware etc
£20-25

Twelve collectors plates
including Wedgwood
£10-15

A Diamond china Pinkie part
tea set and a Grovsner china
Crane part tea set

£30-40

A selection of drinking glasses
etc

£10-15

A Pontesa part tea and dinner
service

£10-15

A shelf of decorative ceramics
and glassware including Price
Cottage ware biscuit barrel,

Pifco lamp, Chinoissere etc
£20-25

A selection of decorative
ceramics and glassware

including Majolica style planter
£15-20

Two modern decorative Delft
blue and white chargers
£10-15

A  selection of
decorative tableware
£10-15

A 19th century Worcester part
tea set, Victorian jug etc

£20-25

modern

A shelf of misc including
decorative ceramics and
glassware, prints etc

£10-15
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295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A shelf of decorative ceramics
and glassware including Poole
£10-15

A shelf of misc including
figurines, Royal Doulton
character jugs, coronationware,
metalware,  signed studio
pottery mug, Indian oval plated
framed porcelain plaques etc
£70-100

Twelve Royal Copenhagen
collectors plates
£20-25

A reproduction Cantonese and
a reproduction Oriental table
lamp

£20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including 'Old Country Roses'
tableware etc

£20-25

A shelf of blue and white ware
including Victorian meat plate,
Spode teaware, a 19th century
meat plate etc

£30-40

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including Mason's meat plate,
modern Oriental lamp etc £15-
20

A shelf of glassware including
vases, glasses etc £20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
and a selection of pressed
glassware £20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including Majolica style, gilt
effect tableware etc £20-25

A shelf of Victorian teaware
£30-40

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

A selection of blue and white
tableware including Spode, two

vaseline glass posies and
Noritake lidded jar £30-40

A shelf of misc including
decorative ceramics and

glassware, brass powder flask,
miniature Oriental terracotta
tea cup, Victorian glass etc
£20-25

A shelf of misc including
children's Oriental tea set,
Royal Doulton character jug

Guardsman,
£30-40

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including Mason's part teaset,
Portmerion bowls etc

Cottageware etc

£30-40
Eight pieces of coloured
glassware including Carnival
vase
£15-20

A selection of Art Pottery and
late Victorian tiles

£15-20

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including Wedgwood, Royal
Doulton, Crown Devon etc
£20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including Carltonware, Aynsley
etc

£20-25

A shelf of decorative teawares
including Poole, Colclough etc
£10-15
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315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A shelf of decorative ceramics

and plated ware including
Hummel, Majolica style etc
£20-25

A  selection of ceramics

including Quimper water jug
etc

£20-25
A selection of decorative
glassware including Carnival
bowls etc
£20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including coronation ware
£15-20

A shelf of decorative floral
teawares

£10-15

A selection of Oriental ware

including decorative plates,
Cantonese vases etc

£30-40

A  selection of ceramics

including Carltonware leaf dish
etc

£10-15

A Noritake RC part teaset
£10-15

A Midwinter part dinner service
£10-15

A shelf of Indian Tree
dinnerware

£20-25

A shelf of St Michael 'Autumn

Leaves' dinnerware
£10-15

326

327

328

329

330

331

331A

332

333

Two shelves of misc including
Pallissy part teaset, Sylvac vase,
novelty  wares, glassware,
plates etc

£20-25

Six Copeland blue and white
cups and saucers

£15-20

A selection of decorative
dinnerware including Crown
Ducal, Losolware, 1930's vase
etc

£20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including part tea @ sets,
commemorative ware etc
£10-15

A shelf of misc including
decorative ceramics, bread bin,
biscuit barrel etc

£15-20

A shelf of decorative
dinnerware including blue and
white, Victoriana etc

£20-25

A pair of 20th century blue and
white Willow pattern tureens
and two early 20th century
Chinese decorative plates
£30-40

A shelf of decorative ceramics
and ornaments including Royal
Doulton, Wade, Crestedware,
Masuas Regency bowl etc
£20-25

A shelf of decorative ceramics
and glassware including Poole
etc

£30-40
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334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A shelf of decorative ceramics
including blue and white ware,
coronation ware etc

£15-20

A shelf of decorative glassware
including Murano, Medina style
etc

£40-60

A selection of decorative
slipware and stoneware etc
£20-25

Seven Wade Nat West piggy
banks

£30-40
A selection of modern
collectables including

Wedgwood Beatrix Potter baby
dish, similar figurines, ceramic
advertising plaques etc

£30-40

A selection of Chinese inspired
blue and white tea bowls and
saucers including  possible
Liverpool design late 18th
century and early 20th century

china, all having various
pictorial decoration

£80-120

A Royal Doulton figurine,
Antoinette HN2326

£20-25

Fourteen pieces of
Crestedware, various

£15-20

A selection of ceramics and
glass including Cauldon vase,
Maling bowl, Chinese bowl,
Studio Pottery, cheese dish and
decanter

£30-40

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

A Chinese tankard on vyellow
and pink ground, a Chinese
ginger jar having polychrome

decoration and an antique
stoneware fouted bowl of
Islamic/Hispano Mooresque

16th century design

£100-150

A Carltonware vase of two
handled naturalistic design on
ribbed blue ground, a Maling
jug having floral decoration and
similar jug  having floral
decoration on green dabbed
ground

£40-60

Approximately thirty six pieces

of Crested ware, various
including local Cumbrian
interest
£30-40

A Beswick study, Stag, and a
similar study, Foal

£15-20

A Royal Doulton figurine, 'The
Favourite'

£30-40
Three Lomonosova style
studies, seal and two bears
£20-25
Three Royal Albert Beatrix

Potter figures, 'Hunca Munca,
Sweeping', 'Jemima
Puddleduck' and 'Ribby on the
Patty Pan

£20-25

A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure,
'Sir Issac Newton' BP36
£70-100
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351

352

353

354

355

356

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure
'Foxy Whiskered Gentleman'
BP2

£30-40

Three Beswick Beatrix Potter
figures 'Mr Benjamin Bunny',
'Mr  McGregor' and 'Peter
Rabbit'

£30-40

A 19th century Staffordshire
dog of traditional design having
russet tones and a similar later
dog

£20-25

A 19th century Staffordshire
figure modelled as seated
Scottish gamekeeper and a

19th  century Staffordshire
flatback figure, Scottish boy
with sheep

£30-40

A 1930's Art glass vase by
Walmsley, of purple striation
design (given as 21st birthday
present in 1937 - Walmsley is
noted for his stained glass
window at Chapel Stile,
Langdale, Cumbria)

£50-80

A 19th century Staffordshire
flatback figure modelled as a
castle and a pair of
Staffordshire figures modelled
as Victoria and Albert on
horseback

£30-40

357

358

359

360

361

362

A 1930's design Crown Ducal
vase having naturalistic
decoration on cream ribbed
ground, a matching smaller
vase, a Crown Ducal jug in tube
lined Rhead style, and a Crown
Ducal vase in red and black
£50-80

A pair of Royal Dux figures
modelled as rustic farmers, in
traditional palette

£100-150

An antique Chinese lidded
incense pot of 16th century
Blanc de Chein hexagonal
design having pierced lid and
finials of multi foot form
£150-200

A selection of blue and white
including Spode pictorial dish
'Chase After A Wolf' and similar
£40-60

An early  19th century
Prattware jug having moulded
Napolian style decoration, a
19th century bust modelled as
yokel and a miniature 19th
century Staffordshire dog in
russet tones

£20-25

A 19th century Blanc de Chein
stirrup cup modelled as fox's
head

£50-80
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363

364

365

366

367

368

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A 19th century Blanc de Chein
figure modelled as Meissen The
Taylors wife after Eberlein, a
19th century figure of a cherub,
a 19th century continental bust
on pedestal and a parian figure
£40-60

A 19th century Prattware pot
lid, 'Tom O'Shanter', a similar
pot 'Embarking For The East'
and two other later lids

£20-25

A 19th century Prattware style
toby jug of small size, a 19th
century  Staffordshire style
sheep, a 19th century salt
glazed figure modelled as a cat
and a similar dog

£50-80
An early 19th century
Wedgwood cup and saucer

having foliate decoration with
red mark (ex collection Louise

Trabue)
£20-25
A 19th century Japanese vase
having scallop flared top,

waisted neck and bulbous boy
in the Imari style

£40-60

A late 19th century Chinese
blue and white slender neck

bottle vase having dragon
decoration in the 1920's Kangxi
copy style and a Chinese
incense burner of Celadon
ground on rabbit feet

£30-40

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

A 1920's ruby and clear glass
Bohemian table lamp

£20-25

A 20th century jardinere having
exotic chintz decoration

£10-15

A Wedgwood urn having
strawberry pattern and a Royal
Doulton encrusted trinket
£10-15

A pottery hunting jug having
James Dixon EPBM lid and dog
handle and a 19th century
Chinese ginger jar having
pictorial decoration

£30-40

A pair of early 20th century
Italian/French style
earthenware urns in the faience
style having moulded
naturalistic angel and cherub
decoration, impressed 906
£50-80

A late 19th century French style
blanc de chein figure modelled
as woman holding a basket
aloft
£20-25

A Beswick
Terrier 2448
£10-15

A Bursleyware Charlotte Rhead
bowl having tube lined
decoration on mottled orange
ground

£20-25

study, Lakeland
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377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A Moorcroft vase of bulbous
design having Hibiscus
decoration on vyellow ground
with a green signature
£70-100

An  earthenware
having green glaze,
mark 'Burnham Pottery'

£10-15

Four Beswick whisky flasks,
Tawny Owl 2781, Seal 2693,
Haggis Bird 2350 and Loch Ness
Monster 2051

£15-20

A Beswick whisky flask, Snowy
Owl 2826

£15-20

A Beswick study, Donkey 2267A
£15-20

A Beswick study, Mustang wild
horse

£30-40

A Beswick study, Spirit of
Freedom on wooden plinth
2689

£20-25

A Border Fine Arts study, Tawny
Owl, style three 082

£40-60

Two Beswick whisky flasks,
Eagle 2281B and Osprey 2583
£20-25

A selection of ceramics
including Wedgwood
Jasperware, Masons Mandalay
dish, Imari dish, Schofield jug
etc

£30-40

jardinere
incised

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

Three Border Fine Arts studies,
Lord Reynard, Young James,
September Fruits B1017 (AF)
and a Country Artists study,
Harvest Mouse

£30-40

A Beswick fireside study, Beagle
2300

£70-100

A selection of 19th century
cranberry and coloured port
wine glasses and similar

£20-25

Five Liliput Lane studies, Out for
a Duck, Playtime, Pawnbroker,
Britains Heritage Shakespears

Birthplace and Hampton
Manor, all boxed
£20-25

A Liliput Lane study, Full Steam
Ahead, boxed with deeds
£20-25

A Liliput Lane study,
Street Garage, boxed
£20-25

A Liliput Lane study, Brindle &
Bit Stables, boxed with deeds
£20-25

Two Beswick studies, Shetland
Pony and Racehorse (both AF)
and two Walt Disney figures
£20-25

A Carltonware 'My Goodness-
My Guiness' Kangaroo and
Tortoise

£30-40

Burley
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396

397

398

399

400

401

402

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

Three Royal Doulton figures,
Harmony HN4096, Dinky Do
HN1678 and Penny HN2424,
also a Royal Doulton figurine
Rose HN1368 (af), a Coalport
figurine Joanne, a Coppercraft
study of a sheep (af) and a
similar study of a Border Collie
£20-25

A selection of 19th century
ceramics including Roccoco
style dishes, 19th century plater
etc

£50-80

A Liliput Lane study, Glamis
Castle, boxed with deeds
£20-25

Two Liliput Lane studies, Two
Pints Please and Chatterbox
Corner, boxed with deeds
£20-25

Five Liliput Lane studies, Scotch
Mist, Buckle My  Shoe,
Mosswood, | N Mongers & Sons
and The Windmill, all boxed
£20-25

A Liliput Lane study, Tranquil
Waterways, boxed with deeds
£20-25

A late 18th century blue and
white coffee can, possibly
Christian Liverpool, a similar
period can 'A Present For My
Dear Girl' and a similar period
pictorial dish depicting woman
with donkey and an 18th
century Chinese pottery blue
and white sauce boat having
pictorial decoration

£120-180

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

A 19th century Bristol blue
decanter having painted
decoration for 'Rum' with pear

shape  stopper and 'R’
decoration
£50-80

A 19th century glass decanter
having fern decoration and a
cranberry and clear cut glass
decanter

£30-40

A selection of 19th century tea
cups and saucers including
'Gaudy Welsh Swansea'
Chinese, Spode etc

£50-80

Six Royal Doulton figurines,
Belle HN2340, Buttercup
HN3908,Tinkerbell HN1677,

Elaine HN3214, Fair Maiden
HN2211 and Debbie HN2385
£30-40

A 19th century blue and white
tureen having Willow pattern
decoration and a 19th century
blue and white Chinese tray, a
pair of 19th century Cauldon
blue and white candlesticks
£50-80

A Nao figurine, Girl
£15-20

A 1920's design Pheonix coffee

Praying

service having exotic bird
decoration

£30-40

A set of six cranberry custard
glasses

£40-60
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411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A 19th century Sevres style dish
having jewelled and enamelled
armorial decoration, and a
Noritake style lidded dish
£20-25

A selection of Art glass etc
including Vasart style vyellow
dish, modern crackle vase etc
£20-25

A selection of decorative
ceramics including gilt
heightened Satsuma dish, a
Victorian fairing 'Shall We Sleep
First or How', Burleighwre jugs,
1920's Chinese lidded nodder,
Victoria Infirmary mug etc
£20-25

A selection of decorative

glassware including Vaseline
glass, paperweight etc
£40-60

A selection of blue and white in
Willow pattern meat drainer
and tureen, aesiatic pheasant
ladles etc

£40-60

A 1930's Copeland Spode part
dinner service

£70-100

A Royal Doulton Series ware
dish, Bobbie Burns 'The Cotters
Saturday Night' and a Royal
Doulton plate having hunting
decoration

£20-25

A stoneware teapot in the
Leach style monogrammed LS
and a stoneware pot having
blue glaze

£40-60

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

An early 20th century ruby and
clear glass Bohemian tazza, a
ruby glass lidded jar and a ruby

glass vase

£20-25

A selection of vintage glassware
inc Victorian, Vaseline,

Romanesque cranberry etc
£40-60

A stoneware teapot by Michael
Cardew in the Japanese style,
having canework handle
£70-100

A vintage T G Green salt
cannister in traditional blue and
white stripe, a Poole pottery
plate, and a pair of Victorian
embossed candlesticks

£20-25

A late 19th century German fish
service having appropriate
decoration and other similar
£15-20

A pair of modern blue and
white Oriental style table lamps
having pictorial decoration
£20-25

Miscellaneous Collectables etc
An early 20th century oval

toilet mirror having floral micro
mosaic decoration

£30-40
A selection of decorative
copperware including log
holder
£20-25
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427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A Dolmetsch
recorder, 1948
Haslemere, ivory
Kingswood

£70-100

A Seiko Quartz Tuner
£20-25

A Siccama 8 silver keyed flute,
variable pitch, tuneable, patent
London

£80-120

An oboe, Cabart A Paris Brevete
£70-100

An oboe, Howarth S2 open hole
£700-1000

Cor Anglais - Ward &
Winterbourn London, two
crooks made for owner with
double case

£400-600

An early 20th century silver
plate on copper oval gallery
tray, having pierced decoration
£40-60

A 1920's Japanese lacquered
glove box, a similar art box
having porcelain inlay, a 19th
century papier mache snuff box
and a Chinese hardwood carved
jewellery box

£30-40

A vintage novelty 'Tail Wagging
Scottie' and Escalado horses etc
£20-25

Sopranino
handmade
beak,

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

A selection of misc including
brass Art Nouveau style desk
calendar, flask, Chinese
bamboo brush pots, an
Edwardian triple picture frame,
a Chinese box and bone
counter set, a jade ox, map
measures etc

£40-60

A vintage brass and copper
powder flask and two horse
brasses

£20-25

A Chinese bronze study
mythological animal

£30-40

A glassform John Ditchfield
glass  paperweight  having
pictorial  lustre  decoration,
signed

£50-80

A vintage postcard album,

various including local interest

and an album of Vvintage
postcards
£70-100
A late 19th century Chinese silk
panel having pictorial
decoration and a vintage

auction poster, 'Stock Crop and
Stock’

£40-60

A selection of postcards and an
oak carved panel having
armorial design

£20-25
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443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

Three vintage suitcases, a
Kodak Brownie camera, pair of
artists materials and a pair of
Zeiss Dialyt binoculars

£20-25

Two 19th century Indentures,
St Michaels Appleby and Great
Dockray, Penrith

£20-25

An early 20th century stained
frame wall clock in the Vienna
style

£20-25

A late 19th century brass fire
front in the Art Nouveau style
£40-60

A late 19th centuiry brass oil
lamp stand having telescopic
pedestal and foliate and trefoil
base

£70-100

A Victorian music box by Billon
Haller, having walnut mother of

pearl inlay decoration and
seven cylinder movement
(wormed)
£500-800

An early 20th century wood
bound cabin trunk

£20-25

A traditional style wicker picnic
basket

£15-20

A 1950's Pye record player
having Garrard deck, model
black box

£15-20

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

An Edwardian mahogany oval
frame tray having coloured
glass inset

£15-20

A vintage oak and metal bound
document/tool box

£30-40

A pair of 20th century brass
ceiling lights having later glass
shades

£15-20

A vintage tin document box
scribed for 'A Vernon Kay'
£15-20

A vintage wood and leather
bound travel trunk by Louis
Vuitton of traditional stencilled
design, numbered 049147 and
painted initials ADB
£1000-1500

A Victorian black cast and brass
fire front/fender

£30-40

A late 19th century music box
having inlay decoration to case,
numbered 13455 to movement
£500-800

A 19th century copper coal
helmet having swing handle
£40-60

A traditional patchwork quilt
and similar

£30-40

A vintage roulette wheel in
later plywood case

£20-25

A vintage miniature stained
frame novelty spinning wheel
£20-25
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463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A selection of 19th century

volumes, American scenery,
illustrated and similar

£20-25

A volume 'The Simpsons of
Kendal' signed by author
Eleanor Davidson

£50-80

A 1920's lacquered tray in the
Chinoisorie style

£15-20

A volume Wainwright - Kendal
In The Nineteenth Century, two
volumes, Wainwright
Sketchbooks and a volume
Wainwright - In The Valleys of
Lakeland

£40-60

A 19th centurly sampler, having
script and pictorial decoration
for Jane Neill 1859

£40-60

Ten volumes, Wedgwood
International Seminar interest,
various years

£20-25

A selection of  leather
equestrian items including pair
of mining boots etc

£20-25

A set of modern shell glass
ceiling light shades by Adrian
Sankey, Ambleside

£30-40

A modern shell glass ceiling
light in the Tiffany style

£30-40

A selection of table linen in box
£20-25

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

A box containing bound
volumes, 'The Antique Dealer &
Collectors Guide'

£10-15

A suitcase containing mixed
ephemera

£10-15

A modern Spanish guitar in case
by Torre

£30-40

A modern period style gilt
effect mirror

£10-15

A  Victorian style
stick/umbrella stand
£20-25

An Indian scarf having metallic
thread

£20-25

An Indian hand sewn table
cloth having gold pink and
green thread design

£40-60

A  collection of vintage
Valentine & Sons photographs,
re-mounted

£30-40

A selection of vintage sheet
music

£15-20

A collection of stamps including
first day covers and postcards
£20-25

A mid 20th century golden oak
bookstand, book ends and table
lamp in the Arts & Crafts
Simpson style

£50-80

ornate
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484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A vintage air flow meter - Low
Speed by F Darton & Co
Watford, in original case

£40-60

A selection of vintage volumes
including childrens interest
£20-25

A 1937 Coronation souvenir
book and a similar pie slice
£15-20

A Strands world stamp album
containing stamps

£15-20

A 1970's stamp album with
mixed vintage stamps

£20-25

A Voigtlander Vito B camera
with Skopar lens also a Cannon
ESO 500 camera and
accessories

£15-20

A selection of misc including
novelty bottle stoppers, dolls
house furniture, cigarette silks
and postcards

£30-40

Two Harry Potter volumes,
Order of the Phoenix, ISBN O
7475 5100 6 and ISBN 0 7475
69401 £10-15

A selection of Wade Whimsies
etc

£30-40

A selection of vintage children's
clothes etc including bonnet
and gloves

£20-25

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

A collection of stamps including
first day covers and mint
collections

£20-25

A collection of vintage post
cards including First World War
sweethearts

£40-60

A selection of sewing materials
etc

£20-25

A collection of ephemera
including comics, Roy of the
Rovers and Beano

£20-25
A  selection of volumes,
agricultural interest including

Stephens Book of the Farm,
volume 1 & 2

£15-20

An Edwardian brass ceiling light
fitting of rise and fall design
£30-40

An early 20th century stained
frame box

£15-20

A modern Harrods flying bear
£10-15

A Japanese fabric picture
depicting two Geisha girls
£20-25

A selection of misc including
coins, miniature pewter
tankard and a selection of
stamps, mixed vintage etc
£20-25
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504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A mauchlin ware bound prayer
book having pictorial Etal Castle
decoration, a selection of other
volumes, selection of 78's and a
collar case

£20-25

A digital photo frame

£10-15

A modern bird's eye maple
jewellery box having mother of
pearl decoration

£15-20

A  selection of Guinness
memorabilia including
wristwatch, battery novelties
etc

£10-15

An aneroid barometer on wood
mount by Cooke, Hull

£10-15

A Volume 'L Album De Lla
Guerre' - Premier Tome (1st)
illus, Paris 1932

£100-150

A tin of coins (mainly French)
and a walnut sewing box
£30-40

A hip flask having football
decoration and a pair of
candlesticks

£10-15

A selection of volumes mainly
topographical including Jessica
Lofthouse

£20-25

A set of early 20th century
snooker balls

£10-15

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

A vintage brass saucepan and a
companion set

£10-15

A selection of plated flatware
including canteen

£20-25

An early 20th century field
telescope and tripod possibly
First World War

£80-120

A box of sheet music

£10-15

Two sets of bowls and bowling
shoes

£10-15

Three vintage walking canes
including bamboo

£20-25

A selection of metalware
including vintage microscope
and silver plate

£30-40

Two boxes of books including
sheet music and stamp
reference

£15-20

A selection of misc including
Lusitania metal muffin dish etc
£20-25

A selection of misc including
Victorian photo album

£20-25

Two sets of crown green bowls,
boxed

£10-15

A selection of misc including
crown bowls, a phenolic tidy,
ceramics and glass etc

£15-20
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526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A box
trophies etc
£10-15

A tea tray having 1936 Berlin
Olympic embroidery

£30-40

A vintage cloche on a terracotta
stand

£10-15

A selection of misc including
vintage medical equipment etc
£30-40

A selection of pewter
plated ware

£10-15

A selection of brassware etc
including trench art and bell
and hunting horn

£20-25

A selection of vintage and misc
treen including knitting stick,
icons, cutlery tray etc

£50-80

A cased pair of vintage
binoculars and a selection of
78's

containing plated

and

£20-25

A selection of misc including
pipes, microphone and
matchboxes etc

£20-25

A selection of vintage scarves
and gloves including Christian
Dior

£40-60

A small selection of brassware
including German trench art
£15/20

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

A box of stamps, loose and in
albums

£40-60

A selection of 18th and 19th
century pewter and similar
including  tankards, pricket
stand, plates, samovar jug etc
£50-80

A vintage monochrome
photograph of John Wood,
Appleby Constabulary (1909-
1950)

£20-25

A selection of copper and other
metalware etc including 19th
century, tray, prints etc

£20-25

A selection of Benaies brass
£20-25

A horn handled riding crop and
mounted cattle horn etc

£20-25

A selection of misc including
pipes and chess pieces, albums
etc

£10-15

A selection of Robinson Golly
footballers including plaster
and plastic

£20-25

A collection of coins etc, mint
proof sets

£200-250

A late 19th century chrome
plated brass tuba, by Boosey &
Co, Class A, having solbron
valves , numbered 118916, Bb
tuning

£50-80
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547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A late 19th Century oak mantel
clock of archtitectural design
£20-25

An early 20th century nickel
table top medieval style suit of
armour

£30-40

A vintage leather cart horse
collar and an equestrian whip
£30-40

An Edwardian mahogany tray
having scallop edge and shell
inlay cartouche and a similar
larger tray

£70-100

A vintage parasol having floral
decoration

£10-15

A pair of early 20th century
brass candlesticks of diamond
design, two 19th century brass
candlesticks, a vintage copper
jug, urn and Eastern brass
lidded jar

£30-40

A 19th century brass tobacco
jar, a similar pewter jar and
lidded pot, a 19th century brass
lidded pot having naive pictorial
windmill decoration, a 19th
century brass fire toy 'horse’
£40-60

A 1920's mantel clock having
lacquered decoration in the
chinoissorie design

£20-25

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

A 19th century brass oil lamp
having green glass shade with

floral decoration on ornate
base
£70-100

A 19th century pewter plate
and similar, a 19th century
pewter teapot and jug, Art

Nouveau sconces and an
aneroid barometer

£30-40

An  early 19th  century
mahogany tea caddy of
sarcophagas form, an early
19th century rosewood tea
caddy and a late Victorian

mahogany case geometry set
£30-40

A Victorian stoneware teapot
having naturalistic decoration,
ebony elephant set and a mid
20th century teapot

£15-20

A late Victorian stained frame
mantel clock having finial
decoration

£15-20

A 20th century stained frame
mantel clock retailed by Reid &
Sons, Newcastle, stamped BR
(NE) 6698

£20-25

A pair of 20th century stained

frame Eastern studies/table
lamps modelled as Oriental
gents
£30-40

A vintage corkscrew having
turned wood handle and brush
£30-40
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563

564

565

565A

566

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A 19th century mahogany
housekeepers tray, a copper
kettle having wrought iron
handle in the Dresseresque
style stamped HF & Co, a penny
tray, brass horse brasses
£50-80

A 1920's lacquered box in the
Oriental style containing a
selection of ephemera including
vintage 1916 Christmas card,
Victorian Red Riding Hood cut
out etc

£40-60

An early 20th century WWI
extending telescope by J W
Gifford, Chard 1918, in fitted
box, with painted inscription,
Rev J L Findlay CF, Salonika EF
(James Lempriese Ormidale
Barcaple Findlay, born 1861 -
wrote 'Memoirs of an Army
Chaplain') and tripod

£120-180
An early 20th century WWI
brass military compass

impressed FL 92438, 1917 in
leather sheath, owned by Rev J

L Findlay
£50-80
An early 20th century brass
'Penny in the slot lock'
mechanism, a pair of 19th

century turned brass column
candlesticks and an oil lamp
base having green glass
reservoir

£30-40

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

A stainless steel Borrowdale
tray, a vintage cloth boxing
glove and a treen turtle

£20-25

A set of decorative fans
including pictorial

£15-20

A 19th century Tortoiseshell
effect card case of rectangular

design
£50-80
Four 19th century powder shot
flasks  including  embossed

metal decoration and leather
sheath

£70-100

A pair of late 19th century
French Candelabra and a similar
petal Chinese bronze incense
burner

£40-60

A pair of early 20th century
opera glasses having mother of
pearl decoration by Colmont,
Paris in San Jose importer case
£30-40

A Victorian rosewood lap desk
having brass inlay decoration to
case and fitted interior

£40-60

A cast figure group, study of
bulls, having verdigree effect,
on black marble base, signed

Barye

£200-250

An Edwardian oak tantalus
having three square glass

divisions and plated mounts
£50-80
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576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A 18th/19th century Chinese
cast figure of a deity, a similar
bronze figure, a Chinese bronze
frog and two others

£200-250
A set of early 20th century
brass scales of traditional

design on mahogany base
£40-60

A late 19th century brass oil
lamp of student design having
vaseline glass shade

£70-100

An early 20th century brass fire
toy modelled as bear and
honeypot

£20-25

A pair of late Victorian brass
and Japanned metal carraige
lamps of traditional design
£50-80

A Victorian mahogany box
camera 'Challenge' by J Lizars,
Glasgow, with six mahogany
plates in fitted leather case
£100-150

A 19th century ebony walking
cane inscribed 1886

£20-25

A 19th century Japanese oval
plague having mother of pearl
naturalistic decoration
depicting large cockerel and
foliate lacquered frame

£50-80

584

585

586

587

588

589

A 19th century wrought iron
frame oil lamp having vaseline
glass reservoir, a cranberry and
clear glass light shade, a late
20th century copper and ruby
glass electric/oil lamp and an
early 20th century tin candle
lamp

£50-80

A late 19th century part brass
microscope by Voigtlander -
Braunschweig No 379, with
accessories, in fitted mahogany
case

£120-180

A 19th century brass Russian
triptyct having remnants of
blue enamel decoration and
two similar icons

£70-100

A Victorian ambrotype of
traditional design in embossed
shellac case, a similar
photograph, a similar frame
with hunting decoration, a 19th
jewelled photo frame depicting
period couple etc

£30-40

A 19th century brass footman
having pierced scroll design
£40-60

A pair of Chinese slippers and a
19th century gilt effect glass
witch ball

£30-40
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590

591

592

593

594

595

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A pair of terracotta models of
crocodiles, a carved treen
model of a dressed monkey in
the 17th century style and a
black slate seal in the classical
design

£70-100

A selection of 19th century
horse brasses including leather
straps, moonflash, boss etc
£40-60

An early 19th century gilt metal
plaque of embossed classical
maiden design

£70-100

A 19th century Chinese booklet
having symbolic designs, dated
1818, a Chinese booklet with
mother of pearl decoration and
an Indian scroll

£70-100

A selection of misc including a
treen snake, gilt metal furniture
mount, Oriental deity, fans and
glove monkey etc

£50-80

An early 20th century walnut
bookstand and a late 19th
century mahogany wall display

having fretwork and twist
pillars with Chinese silk work
back panel

£50-80

701

702

702A

703

704

705

706

707

Furniture & Furnishings ,
Wednesday 10am

A late Victorian stained frame
armchair having carved crest
and frame and floral upholstery
£15-20

A 19th century oak pew in the
ecclesiastical Pugin style
£100-150

A 19th century oak pew in the
ecclesiastical Pugin style
£100-150

A Lindner overstrung piano of
Shannan, Ireland, having metal
frame and sapele case and a
circular top piano stool

£50-80

A set of six late 19th/early 20th
century oak chairs in the
Chippendale style, having slat
vase backs, drop in leatherette
seats and square legs

£150-200

Three early 20th century oak
chairs in the Caroleon style
having carved twist and slat
backs, drop in seats and twist
legs

£20-25

A late 20th century Chinese rug
having floral design on jade
green ground

£40-60

A pair of early 20th century oak
chairs in the Queen Anne style
having vase splats, drop in seats
and cabriole legs

£10-15
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708

709

710

711

712

714

715

716

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A set of four Victorian walnut
chairs having foliate and carved
backs, over mogap stuffed seats
and ring turned legs

£80-120

A set of three mid 20th century
golden oak chairs having slat
backs, drop in seats and square
legs

£15-20

An early 20th century beech
frame armchair in the Georgian

style  having blue floral
upholstery and cabriole legs
£30-40

A stained pitch pine
ecclesiastical cupboard

£30-40

A late 19th century stained

frame rectangular mirror
having carved crest and
decoration

£30-40

A 1930's Art Deco design peach
and clear glass mirror

£20-25

A 19th century mahogany
Chippendale style mirror
£20-25

An Edwardian mahogany bow
front display cabinet having
raised back with line, crossband
and foliate inlay decoration to
frame and similar shell inlay
decoration to cupboard base,
on slender tapered legs
£300-500

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

An Edwardian mahogany
display cabinet, the glazed
centre section flanked by

shelves and cupboards, over
full width undertier, on square
tapered legs and spade feet
£150-200

A late 19th century stained pine
pew of traditional design
£50-80

A pair of late 20th century
stained frame period style

chairs having shield backs,
overstuffed seats and square
legs

£20-25

A modern 3pce lounge suite
having wood effect frame in
mint green leather upholstery
£40-60

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having foliate
decoration

£50-80

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame

£30-40

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having foliate
decoration

£50-80

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame

£50-80

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having carved
decoration

£40-60
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726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

Two 19th century gilt plaster
picture frames

£40-60

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having foliate
decoration

£50-80

A large 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame

£250-300

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having foliate
decoration

£50-80

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame

£50-80

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame

£40-60

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having floral
decoration

£50-80

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame

£30-40

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having foliate
decoration

£100-150

A 19th century gilt plaster
picture frame having foliate
decoration

£100-150

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

A early 20th century mahogany
lecturn having chequered line
inlay decoration of Edwardian
design with step base (designed
for Cheshunt College Chapel,

Cambridge)

£200-250

An early 20th  century
mahogany pulpit having

chequered line inlay decoration
of Edwardian design with
pedestal base steps of Wrythen

twist form (designed for
Cheshunt  College  Chapel,
Cambridge)
£300-500
A pair of 20th century
mahogany gallery of wrythen
twist form (designed for
Chestnut College Chapel,
Cambridge)
£100-150

A 1950's oak bureau having fall
flap with fitted interior over
carved and two plain drawers
£40-60

An early 20th century oak chest
of 2 short and 3 long drawers
on ring turned feet

£20-25

A pair of 19th century
mahogany hall chairs, having
shield backs, solid seats and
turned legs

£40-60

An early 20th century oak stool
having cane top and bobbin
frame

£20-25
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743 A Victorian mahogany chest of
2 short and 3 long cockbeaded
drawers on turned feet
£70-100

744 A mid 20th century mahogany
display cabinet having bow
front on cabriole legs
£20-25

745 An  early 20th  century
mahogany occasional table
having undertier and slender
legs
£20-25

746 A Fal amplifier/speaker, and a
Loco Micro bass amplifier
£10-15

747 A 19th century mahogany
Pembroke table having line
inlay decoration to drop leaf,
on slender tapered legs
£20-25

748 A late Victorian golden oak
chest of 3 long drawers
£15-20

749 An early 20th century oak
bedside cupboard and a similar
period octagonal top plant
table
£20-25

750 A Victorian mahogany
toilet/swing mirror having arch
frame and bobbin supports
£15-20

751 A mid 20th century mahogany
bureau having fall flap with
three drawers, on cabriole legs
£20-205

752 An early 20th century pine gun
cabinet
£30-40

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

A mid 20th century walnut
coffee table having circular top
and cabriole legs and an oak
occasional table part nest of
tables

£15-20

A mid 20th century oak court
cupboard having pillared, raised
back with drawers and
cupboards under, on stile frame
£30-40

A 19th century mahogany hall
chair in the Gillows style, having
scallop back, solid seat and ring
turned legs

£20-25

A 19th century mahogany chest
of 2 short and 3 long
cockbeaded drawers on bracket
feet

£70-100

A late 19th century pitch pine
double panelled cupboard
£20-25

A Victorian mahogany
toilet/swing mirror having oval
frame over shaped base

£15-20

A pair of Edwardian stained
frame bedroom chairs having
cane seats

£10-15

A late Victorian mahogany
bureau bookcase having
coloured and leaded glass top
over fall front and three
graduated drawers

£50-80
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761 Two modern pine mirrors and
two others
£10-15

762 An early 20th century oak
display cabinet having carved
decoration, with beaded top
over 2 short drawers and twist
frame
£80-120

763 Three early 20th century golden
oak bedroom chairs having rush
seats and tapered legs
£15-20

764 A 1950' designer golden oak
bookcase having sliding glass
doors
£15-20

765 An Edwardian stained frame
fire screen having fold bow
curtain front
£15-20

766 A mid/late 20th century oak
effect Priory dining table having
oval drop leaf top on turned
legs
£15-20

767 A 19th century mahogany side
table having short frieze drawer
on slender tapered legs
£20-25

768 An early 20th century magazine
occasional table having drop
leaf on gate legs
£15-20

769 A 19th/early 20th century
mahogany dining table having
oval drop leaf on to cabriole
legs
£50-80

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

A late 19th century ebonized
French Boulle work cabinet
having arch top with ormolu
style mounts and extensive
typical marquetry inlay
decoration, with further frieze
drawer and cabriole legs
£200-250

A 1930's oak Sondheim cabinet
having central bureau and
drawers flanked by display
sections on turned feet

£30-40
A 1920's oak bureau of
Jacobean inspired design

having 2 drawers and twist legs
£30-40

A 1930's golden oak Sondheim
cabinet having central drawers
and cupboard flanked by
display sections

£30-40

A 1930's Art Deco golden oak
dressing table having circular
mirror with central recess and
matching stool

£50-80

A late Victorian mahogany coal
purdonium cabinet having
carved floral decoration, on
cabriole legs

£40-60

A mid 20th century oak dining
table having oval drop leaf on
twist gate legs

£20-25
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777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A mid 20th century hall
wardrobe having canted corner
with linen fold and galleon
decoration

£50-80

A mid 20th century oak narrow
chest of 5 drawers

£20-25

A mid/late 20th century oak
bureau of Priory style having 3
drawers and turned feet

£15-20

An early/mid 20th century oak
stacking 3 section bookcase
£50-80

A 19th century mahogany
display cabinet having glass top
section over frieze drawer and
double cupboard on plinth base
£70-100

A 1950's golden oak tallboy of

Jacobean  inspired  design,
having cupboard over 3
drawers and a matching

stepped cupboard drawer set
£40-60

An Edwardian mahogany
bedroom chair having inlay
decoration and an Edwardian
chair frame

£10-15

A vintage pine frame stool
£15-20

A modern gilt effect period
style mirror

£30-40

A mid 20th century oak dining
table having drop leaf top on
tapered gate legs

£10-15

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

A late 19th century mahogany
pedestal having fluted column
£20-25

A mid 20th century golden oak
filing chest of 8 drawers having
fall fronts

£20-25

A mid 20th century walnut
bureau having 4 drawers and
bracket feet

£30-40

A late 19th/early 20th century

stained frame armchair of
Savanarola style
£30-40

A late 20th century oak Priory
buffet having leaded glass pillar
top on drawers and cupboards
£20-25

A mid 20th century oak Priory
style display cabinet having chip
carved and linen fold
decoration on bun feet

£30-40

A late 20th century oak period
style dwarf longcase clock by
William Widdop having glazed
trunk and square base

£70-100

A mid 20th century oak
Jacobean style hall wardrobe

having linen fold decoration
and canted corners

£20-25

A modern stained frame wall
mirror

£10-15
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796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A late 20th century cherry
wood effect sideboard base
having 6 short drawers and
triptych mirror over

£40-60

A late 20th century Priory nest
of trio tables

£20-25

A late 20th century stained
frame bedside stand having
drawer and turned supports
£10-15

An early 19th century Regency
mahogany tea table having fold
over top with melon pedestal
and quatrefoil roundel, splay
legs terminating in brass paw
casters £200-250

Thirteen 1970's Simplex
mahogany (medium oak shade)
stacking  bookcases  having
sliding glass fronts
£70-100

A late Victorian
bookcase top
£20-25

A Victorian mahogany demi
lune dressing table having oval
mirror in scroll frame with
jewellery drawers and front
heavy shaped leg

£70-100

A late 20th century mahogany
corner cupboard in the period
style

£30-40

A modern green and floral
painted bedside chest of
drawers

£20-25

mahogany

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

A late 20th century mahogany
period style demi lune side
table having inlay decoration,
frieze drawer and slender legs,
signed M J More

£30-40

A late 20th century mahogany
effect TV stand

£10-15

A modern stained frame period
style corner cabinet having
glazed display over cupboard
£20-25

A 20th century elm corner
cupboard, having bow front
£20-25

A late 20th century walnut part
nest of tables

£10-15

A mid 20th century golden oak
dressing table having 3 drawers
£10-15

A set of four early 20th century

bentwood chairs by Kohn,
Poland
£30-40
A late Victorian mahogany
occasional table having

octagonal top with mother of
pearl and painted decoration,
on slender legs

£30-40

A 1950's walnut Scottish
wardrobe by Beithcroft, on
cabriole legs

£15-20

A late 20th century mahogany
effect dining table having drop
leaf top and gate legs

£10-15
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815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

An Edwardian mahogany
Sutherland table having drop
leaf with line and crossband
decoration on gate legs
£70-100

A late 20th century oak coffee
table on heavy frame

£10-15

A Victorian low seat tub chair
having 1970's brown dralon
upholstery, on turned legs
£20-25

A vintage Singer hand sewing
machine, in case

£10-15

A Victorian satin walnut chest
of 2 short and 3 long
cockbeaded drawers on turned
feet

£100-150

A late 19th/early 20th century
stained pine dresser having
Delft rack over cupboard and
drawers, on stile frame
£120-180

An early 20th century stained
frame pine long footstool
having upholstered top

£30-40

An early 20th century oak
ladder back rush seat bedroom
chair

£10-15

A modern light stained pine
corner cabinet having shelves
over cupboard, on plinth base
£70-100

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

An early 20th century oak small
corner cupboard having carved
panel door

£30-40

A period style French pine
single wardrobe having miror
door and carved applique on
cabriole base

£100-150

A pair of golden oak stands of
ecclesiastical design with
impressed marks to base
including 1986

£80-120

A modern stained pine coffee
table having drawer base
£40-60

A late 19th/early 20th century
dome top wood bound travel
trunk

£40-60

An Edwardian mahogany
occasional table/stand having
fold out shelves, on slender legs
£30-40

A 19th century gilt plaster
mirror in the Roccoco style
having ornate decoration
£70-100

A late Victorian mahogany low
seat chair having crest and
spindle back, later upholstery
and ring turned legs

£10-15

An early 20th century stained
frame folding Eastern table
having circular brass top

£20-25



1818 Auctioneers January 2012 Catalogued Auction

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A 19th century mahogany tea
table having fold over top with
frieze drawer on square
tapered gate legs

£100-150

A late 19th/early 20th century
oak frame games table, having
lift top to reveal fold over baize
and drawer for Roulette wheel
with accessories, on segmented
turned legs

£400-600

An early/mid 20th century oak
hall bench having carved foliate
and mythological back panel,
with box seat and lower carved
lozenge decoration

£120-180
An early 19th century Georgian
mahogany commode stand,

having lift top, shaped front
and concealed box section, on
turned legs

£50-80

A 19th century stained frame
footstool having later
upholstered top, on knurl legs
£15-20

A Victorian mahogany dressing
table having arch mirror, scroll
frame and jewellery drawers

over 2 short and 2 long
drawers, on plinth base
£50-80

A modern light wood pedestal
of wrythen design

£15-20

A modern
pedestal
£10-15

stained frame

841

842

843

844

845

846

A Victorian mahogany side
table having raised back with
roundel and shaped apron and
Gothic style wrythen legs
£70-100

A late 19th century satin walnut
side table having raised swan
neck and finial with painted
swag decoration over 2 short
and 1 long drawer with
chequered line inlay and similar
motifs over frieze drawers on
slender scroll, finial and slender
legs

£400-600

A late 19th century mahogany
Carlton desk of traditional
design, having raised slope and
curved back with cupboards,
drawers and lift sections, over
relined inlay leather inset
writing plateau, with further
central knee hole drawer
flanked by short drawers on
slender tapered legs and spade
feet

£1200-1800

An early 20th century oak
corner cupboard having floral
carved decoration

£40-60

An 18th century oak coffer/kist
having panelled frame and stile
frame

£100-150

An early 20th century oval
shaped stained frame mirror
£30-40
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847

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

An early 19th century William
IV country chair of wide
proportions having scroll rail
back, sweep arms, solid seat
and heavy turned legs

£20-25
A Victorian mahogany chest of
two short and three long

drawers on plinth base of small
proportions, (width 34")
£300-500

A late 17th and later oak
coffer/kist of traditonal design
having panel and lozenge
decoration bearing date on stile
frame

£150-200

An Eastern brass tray table top
£10-15

A 19th century oak Black Forest
style shelf rack having extensive
carved vine decoration

£50-80

A late Victorian rosewood
occasional table having foliate
and line inlay decoration, with
undertier and shaped legs
£40-60

A 19th century mahogany tea
table having fold over top on
ring turned legs

£50-80

A 19th century mahogany
toilet/swing mirror of
rectangular design

£20-25

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

An early 19th century George llI
mahogany chest of 2 short and
3 long drawers, having
crossband  decoration and
rounded corners on bracket
feet, of small proportions
£400-600

An early 19th century George Il
bureau having fall flap with
fitted drawer interior over 4
graduated drawers and bracket
feet

£300-500

A 19th century oak dining table
in the 18th century style having
oval drop leaf top on bobbin
turned gate legs

£100-150

A 19th century pole screen
having gilt wood scroll top with
woolwork panel on turned
column with triple splay legs
£80-120

A late Victorian mahogany full
height bookcase having glass

top over pulvinated frieze
drawer and cupboard under on
plinth base

£100-150

A mid 20th century walnut
kidney shape coffee/occasional
table having distressed effect
shell head cabriole legs

£40-60

A late Victorian dark stained
pine small corner cupboard
having extensive foliate
decoration, dated 1896

£20-25
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863

864

865

866

867

868

869

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A 19th century oak side table in
the 17th century style having
rectangular top on baluster legs

joined by square cross
stretchers
£150-200
A 19th century mahogany

pedestal/plant stand having
circular top on acanthus and

wry then column and
guadruple animalistic feet
£40-60

An  early 19th  century

mahogany chair in the country
Chippendale style, on square
legs

£15-20

A late 19th century stained
frame kitchen armchair having
vase and spindle back, with
bobbin spindles, embossed seat
and ring turned legs

£40-60

An oval gilt effect frame mirror
£10-15

An early 19th century
mahogany part tea table having
single flap top on bulbous
column and platform base and
roundel head quadruple splay
legs

£70-100

An early 19th century oak
pedestal table having circular
top on bulbous column and
triple splay legs

£70-100

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

A 19th century oak chest of 4
graduated drawers  having
crossbanded decoration to top
and bracket feet

£120-180

A Victorian walnut Davenport
having raised stationery back
with brass gallery, writing
slope, side and dummy drawers
and foliate and line inlay
decoration

£350-400

An 18th century and later oak
dresser base in the Yorkshire
style having 19th century and
later Delft rack over 3 frieze
drawers flanked by cupboards,
on bracket feet

£800-1200

A 1950's mahogany bookshelf
having sliding glass doors
£10-15

A selection of six Victorian
mahogany dining chairs having
balloon backs, later overstuffed
seats and fluted legs

£100-150

A 1930's barbola floral frame
mirror and a modern beech

stool having pokerwork
decoration
£10-15

A 1930's frameless mirror and a
modern wine table

£10-15

An early 20th century oak
kitchen table unit and a 1950's
sapele bookshelf

£10-15
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878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A set of 4 Ercol style ladder
back chairs having turned legs
£10-15

An early/mid 20th century oak
dining table having scallop drop
leaf top on twist gate legs
£20-25

A stained frame nest of trio
tables

£10-15

A mid 20th century white
painted baby chair (collectors
item), a stained frame chair and
a gilt effect frame mirror
£10-15

An early 20th century oak
firescreen

£10-15

A mid 20th century walnut
sideboard having raised back,
with triple cupboard and 2

drawers under on carved
cabriole legs

£30-40

A  modern stained frame

magazine rack

£10-15

A modern stained rubberwood
circular kitchen table and 4
ladder back rush seat cairs
£40-60

A 'Shoprider' mobility scooter
£100-150

An early 20th century golden
oak stick/umbrella stand

£20-25

A brass Edwardian style double
bedstead having square profile
and sprung base

£70-100

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

A part set of 1960's vintage golf
clubs, including Hallam, in bag
£15-20

A 1950's mahogany bookshelf
having sliding glass doors
£10-15

A modern stained frame wine

rack

£10-15

A mid 20th century stained
frame bookshelf by
Hetherington Lancaster
£70-100

Two pairs of modern pine
animalistic bookends

£20-25

An early 20th century oak
occasional table having
undertier

£15-20

A 19th century stained frame
pedestal table having oval top
on turned column and splay
legs

£15-20

A reproduction Regency style
Sutherland style table and a
laminate corner cupboard
£10-15

A modern chest of drawers and
two similar bedding chests
£20-25

An early 20th century Arts &
Crafts golden oak wash stand in
the Arthur Simpson style having
later formica top

£40-60

A stained pine three shelf
bookcase

£15-20
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900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A stained frame cutlery drawer
and a marquetry top table
£20-25

An early 20th  century
mahogany display cabinet on
cabriole legs

£20-25

A  Wharfedale silver
cased flat screen TV
£30-40

A mid 20th century oak trolley,
Victorian footstool etc

£15-20

A Toshiba flat screen TV/DVD
£30-40
An Alba
screen TV
£20-25

A 1930's walnut display cabinet
in the semi Art Deco style
£20-25

A mid 20th coffee table and a
1960's style coffee table

£10-15

A selection of garden tools
£10-15

A mid 20th century walnut
display cabinet

£20-25

A Victorian mahogany bow
fronted chest of drawers
£70-100

A modern rubber wood circular
dining table

£20-25

A Victorian stained
spindle back rocking chair
£40-60

colour

pink portable flat

frame

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

An early 20th century stained
frame occasional table having
barley twist legs and a vintage
milking stool

£20-25

An early  20th century
mahogany display cabinet of
narrow proportions on ball and
claw feet
£40-60

A modern
mirror
£30-40

An Art Deco smokers stand
£10-15

A brass top Eastern table
£20-25

A bedding box and oak stool
(af)

£10-15

A modern oval mirror

£10-15

A late 19th/early 20th century
oak commode arm chair and a
copper coal helmet

£20-25

An early to mid 20th century
oak armchair having leather
seat and back

£20-25

A pair of beech spindle back
armchairs and a similar painted
chair

£20-25

A Samsonite style suitcase
£10-15

A Hotpoint Aquarius tumble
dryer

£30-40

large gilt effect
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925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

A  modern beech kitchen
armchair having rush seat
£10-15

Three stained frame children's
chairs havingrush seats (one
painted)

£20-25

A Victorian stripped pine chest
of two short and three long
drawers having ceramic knobs
£50-80

A Victorian mahogany mirror
(ex dressing table)

£20-25

A Victorian pine kitchen table
having later drop leaf top
£40-60

Three mirrors

£20-25

A mid 20th century recliner
chair and a seagrass stool
£15-20

A Victorian satin walnut chest
of two over three drawers by R
Simpson

£50-80

A vintage radiogram by Phillips
(decorative only)

£10-15

An early 20th century bamboo
table

£10-15

A mid 20th century aluminium
shelving unit and a similar
period demi lune

£30-40
An early  20th century
gramophone in cabinet by
Columbia, numbered 124A
£70-100

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

947A

948

A Victorian painted pine chest
of two over three drawers
£50-80

A 19th century mahogany D
end type drop leaf table

£20-25

A modern demi-lune hall table
£10-15

An early to mid 20th century
oak display cabinet
£20-25

A 19th century and
stained pine kitchen table
£15-20

A Toshiba 'Regza' LCD colour TV
(37")

£80-120

A Toshiba 'Regza' LCD colour TV
(37")

£80-120

A Phillips CRT TV having integral
walnut effect cabinet

later

£20-25

A modern pine lounge unit
having bookcase with
cupboards under

£50-80

An early 20th century painted
pinewood kitchenette

£30-40

A mid 20th century oak hall
robe having galleon decoration
£30-40

A modern six drawer narrow
chest of drawers having ethnic
style stained frame

£20-25

A large oval gilt effect mirror
£30-40
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949 A brass and glass shelf unit of 959 A

950

951

951A

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT

classical design

£20-25

A 1960/70's design teak nest of
tables

£10-15

A late Victorian stripped oak
mirror door, triple wardrobe
£70-100

A 1920's/30's oak scallop top
fold over occasional table
£20-25

An early 20th century oak
cheval mirror on solid base
£50-80

A Singer sewing machine in
case

£10-15

A stained ply bedroom chest of
stylized form

£15-20

An Priory style dark stained
nest of tables

£20-25

An ltalian style occasional table
£10-15

A stained frame corner wall
display cabinet

£40-60

An early eighteenth century oak
longcase clock, having pillars to
square hood enclosing brass
dial and thirty hour movement,
"Martindale Clock" by Jonas
Barber of Winster having
original trunk and later base
£2000-2500

960

961

962

late eighteenth/early
nineteenth  longcase  clock
having pillars to square hood,

enclosing painted dial and
thirty hour movement,
numbered 1435 and dated
1800 by Jonas Barber of
Winster

£1200-1800

A twentieth century stained
frame longcase clock,

containing eighteenth century
brass movement numbered 630
by Barber of Winster, and an

earlier movement numbered
234

£1000-1500

A late eighteenth century

longcase clock having broken
arch and finial over pillars to
square hood, enclosing painted
dial and 30 hour movement no

1124 by Jonas Barber of
Winster

£1000-1500

A late 19th century stained
frame Admiral Fitzroy

barometer by Torricelli having
circular barometer dial with
multiple divisions over glazed
case containing atmospheric
indicator
£300-400
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963 A late Victorian/early
Edwardian "Admiral Fitzroy"
barometer of traditional form
having glazed oak case

containing thermometer,
atmospheric and barometric
tubes

£150-200

964 A 19th century stick barometer
by W Johnson, 5 Devonshire
Terrace, Notting Hill, on

mahogany base, having
thermometer scale and
adjustment below cistern
cover

£200-250

965 A mid 20th century walnut
cased granddaughter clock
£20-25

966 A late nineteenth/early
twentieth century Vienna wall
clock in stained framecase
£50-80

Usual Conditions apply, Buyers Premium 15% + VAT



